Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

9 2166 Weikfield Corn 
Starch Amazingly 
Versatile Gluten Free 
100.0 g

2166 STAGING CHM000715682 33.00 300 300 22.54 6762.30 6.00 405.74 6.00 405.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7573.78

Total: 1520 1520 60825.52 4966.07 4966.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 70757.68

Amount 
(INR) :

Seventy Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Seven and Sixty Eight paisa Only